                    BM01 Series
BM01 Series
2.4GHz BLE 4.1 ( Bluetooth Low Energy) Module
Product Brief
BM01-00
Revision: 0.3
Released Date: 2015/01/05

                    BM01 Series
Product Family and Ordering Information
When ordering, please specify the module configuration via the following part numbers:
BM01-YY where YY denotes the pre-loaded software code desired as shown in the Table and
examples below.
ZM301-
BM01-YY (application software code)
00: Standard
01: Gateway
02: LED light
03: Smart socket
04: On/Off plug
05: PIR (motion detector)
06: Magnetic reed
07: Smoke
08: Siren / Strobe
09: CO2 / Temperature / Humidity
DISCLAIMER
ALTHOUGH TO THE BEST KNOWLEDGE OF THE 3Egreen Technology Inc. (3Egreen) THIS
DOCUMENT IS ADEQUATE FOR ITS INTENDED PURPOSES, UBEC MAKES NO WARRANTY OF
ANY KIND WITH REGARD TO ITS COMPLETENESS AND ACCURACY. 3Egreen EXPRESSLY
DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESSED, IMPLIED, OR
STATUTORY INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION WARRANTIES OF TITLE, MERCHANTABILITY,
NON-INFRINGENT, AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE,WHETHER ARISING IN LAW,
CUSTOM, CONDUCT OR OTHERWISE .
                    BM01 Series
Release History
Date     Revision           Content
2014/7/8    Preliminary             Preliminary specification released
2014/9/4    0.1                    Added DC spec. and PWM I/F
2014/9/10   0.2                    Changed PWM0 I/O pin
2015/01/05  0.3                    Added Interfaces’ utillization